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—The Canadian Champion—

By Diane Black

Receiving a home purchase agreement
contingent on property inspection 1S Stress
provoking for many home sellers. Yet,
contrary to popular belief, an inspector does

not assess your property on a pass or fail
basis.

WEEKEND
SPOTLIGHT

“We typically evaluate the home and its
key elements as being in excellent, good,
fair or poor condition,” explains John
Umpleby of Informed Decisions Property
Inspections. “We look at the home's
integrity, identifying any deficiencies to be
addressed to give the buyer purchase

confidence. We're there to protect all parties,
not stop a deal.”

Homes with good up-keep usually
receive a good or fair rating. Umpleby
advises all homeowners — whether
selling or not — to do periodic mini-
inspections to identify potential i1ssues

~HOMES

Would your home pass property inspection?

before they become problematic.

“I find many prospective home sellers
value the opportunity to have any worrisome
issues assessed and addressed on their own
terms, rather than second-guessing what an
inspection report may reveal at time of sale.”

- News Canada
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To advertlse in thls teature please call DIANE ext 212 at 905-878-23410r emall dlanew@mlItuncanadlanchampmn com
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~$1,399,000  (MILTON

$645,000
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BEST OF
(BOTH

WORLDS R
:264-1111 minmaxx.com fil sge

Custom built bungalow on 65 ac w/2 small ponds.
~ 2800 sq ft features stone exterior, pot lights, wrap
around deck w/skylights 10 ft. Ceihngs'”

90

263 Forbes Terr 482 Ontario StW

MAXXIMUM SERVICES

A show stopper! Fabulous bungalow w/loft in ¥MLS LISTING 4 DEDICATED AGENT

Heathwood's ppscale Traditions' community. ; 2735 sq  ¥OPEN HOUSES WVIVR PHUTOORAFITY

ft. Over $75000 of builder upgrades. HSTAGINGADVICE ~ 4KAPPOINTMENT BOOKINGS
ENEWSPAPERADS 4% COLOURFUL FEATURE SHEETS & MORE!

| Based on MinMaxx Broker of Record's highest number of listings sold Jan 2008 - June 2009. Statistics Source: Independent Source. Based on TREB Statistics. *If listed and sold by listing agent except competition. The advertised Transcations / Statistics / Solds may include, partially or solely, the ones where MinMaxx Realty Inc. cooperated with other Brokerages

OPEN Immaculate
HOUSE Home Situated
- ag] On A Corner
S; t:rday g2l | ot Close To
b | P Downtown
. 11460 2nd Milton.
Elizabeth | g™  Line, Bl Completely
Doell S 6 4 9 gﬁﬁ Brookville ]j Eifc?ngnv : t\ﬁi?l
*Sales |
: INCREDIBLE PACKAGE - HEATED SHOP & . o POTTa L ol Amaze  You
g s Gorgeous Bungalow with massive open concept kit., 905 l#,zg UBIESZ " B \With Top Of
905'377-51 55 professionally finished lower level w/games room, 905-878-8101 | | { The Line
edoell@trebnetcom | bar, media room, gym, slate floors and fireplace! Huge Office Cabinets
. . ffr
lizselishomes.com| almost 1600 sq. ft HEATED SHOP with office space.

s IR
ROYAL LEPAGE

Private treed 1 acre lot even has a putting green. All
this within min. of Milton, Georgetown, Guelph &
major highways! Call Elizabeth Doell* before it's sold.

Built In Buffet & Hutch And SO Much More Gorgeous pine floors safe street. Gleaming hardwood floors and 9 ceilings on the main
& 9' ceilings.
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b TN Chef's Desk, Maltamys Haltwlustle rnodel (2?25 sqft.) located on a qmet child

level. Fully fenced yard complete with interlock patio & hot tub.
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Arnold
Sasek

Sales
Representative

$1,600,000 4

Business
905-568-2121
Toll Free
1-866-754-2121

o IR
ROYAL LEPAGE |

- OPEN HOUSE SUN. SEPT. 13, 2-4 PM
23 ARMSTRONG STREET, ERIN
i

Jacheﬁne

Guagliardi
Sales Rep.

913-833-0569
305-450-335%

A PLACE WITH SPACE'
1.16 acre property in desirable estate sub-division, 3,600
square foot 3 year young ‘Charleston’ buiit 4 bedroom
plus office home with luxury features throughout. The
gourmet kitchen with granite counters & hardwood
floor overlooks enormous family room. A huge master

suite with steam shower for 2 in ensuite and 1 year new
salt-water hot-tub included. $779,000.

62 ACRE FAFIM NEAR TFIAFALGAR ROAD & 401
This farm has future development potential, only 5 minutes from the Milton Wal-Mart and Canadian Tire stores.
Located on high grounds overlooking the surrounding area as far as Mississauga. The Five Sideroad frontage is
1,243 ft. and makes this a valuable investment property. The house needs some renovation. The barn has 8 box

stalls and was used for boarding horses. The owner will take back a first mortgage for 50% of the purchase price
at the going interest rate, if naeded ASKING PRICE: $1,600,000.

OPEN HOUSE - THURSDAY 6 to 8 and SUNDAY 2 to 4
' 19 Snuthwmds Ballmafad

Denise
Dilbey

**Broker

905-877-8262

Direct

416-919-9802

ROYAL LEPAGE
e WA

DREAM CATCHER ON 1 ACRE
Impressive and immaculate 4 bdrm/3 bath home offers 9 ft ceilings,
hrdwd & porcelain firs. Massive Barzotti kitchen w/pantry, granite
island, breakfast room w/bar & Bl fridge. Bright and spacious formal
living/dining rms. Main fir family and laundry. Luxurious master 5 pc
ensuite retreat. Walkouts to deck & sprawling landscaped yard.

Oversized 2 car garage. In a great executive neighbourhood with too
many updates to list. MLS#W1682673

Fantastlc famuly hume
with plenty to offer in
rural  subdivision! 3
bdrms/ 3bthrms, Ige ‘eat-
in"  family sized Kkit.
w/walk-out to deck, rec
room on lower level
w/extra storage & walk-
out to large private yard.

e . a ™" Room for extended family or home office. Furnace (2008), Roof




